
Jäärata SM Paltamo

 8.2.2025 Alkuerät I

Lähtö 1 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 82 Sääskilahti Ilari VaToSUA Ford Sedan

2 122 Heikkinen Janne PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

3 42 Pelkonen Pasi HyUA Ford -34 Sedan

4 143 Kantola Jose-Niko KRRMK/UA Ford -34 Coupe

5 14 Okkonen Mikko PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

6 197 Takala Ilari PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

7 130 Piirainen Joonas TerUA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 2 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 183 Laatikainen Teemu PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

2 100 Savolainen Pekka RRCry Chevy -37 Coupe

3 196 Heikkinen Jarmo PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

4 30 Jokinen Kai HoMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

5 86 Tikkinen Nico LMM Chevy -34 Coupe

6 53 Nisula Juha EPUA Ford -37 Sedan

Lähtö 3 Crosskart Xtrem
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 8 Penttinen Pasi JoeUA  

2 21 Suutarinen Antti JoeUA Crosskart Speedcar

3 65 Piira Eemil OUA Crosskart 

4 148 Göthesson Kalle Jämtlands MK Crosskart Xtrem

5 150 Ylilammi Joonatan KarUA/MK Crosskart Speedcar

6 313 Suono Aleksi HyUA Crosskart Speedcar

7 377 Peltoniemi Tommi PuMK/UA Crosskart Xtrem

8 822 Polvinen Mika PuMK/UA Crosskart Xtrem

Lähtö 4 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 29 Westman John K KokUA Toyota Auris

2 50 Dahlbacka Johan NSB-86 Honda Civic

3 92 Lähteenmäki Toni AMM Ford Focus

4 28 Westman Emil KokUA Toyota Auris

5 99 Tulkki Lari MhMK Toyota Auris

6 2 Rantanen Jesper AL-Härmä Toyota Auris

Lähtö 5 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 20 Tikkinen Tomi LMM Toyota Auris

2 21 Tuominen Ville ELIMÄEN MU Toyota Auris

3 27 Kalliokoski Elias AL-Härmä KIA Pro Ceed

4 61 Rajala Joni-Pekka NoorUA/MK Opel Astra G CC /

5 94 Talvitie Sami AUA Toyota Yaris

6 26 Kalliokoski Niko AL-Härmä KIA Ceed



Lähtö 6 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 60 Rajala Joni-Pekka NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn

2 69 Rinta Roope PokyUA Volkswagen 1302 S

3 11 Peltoniemi Teppo PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT

4 13 Nissinen Juha KUA BMW M3

5 16 Piira Kari AL-Härmä Toyota MR2

6 31 Perkiömäki Ari RaaUA Toyota MR2

7 71 Taipale Pasi JaMoKe/UA Toyota MR2

8 8 Niemi Iivari JaMoKe/UA Toyota MR2

Lähtö 7 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 77 Mattila Juha-Pekka KokeUA BMW 118

2 5 Matikainen Kari NSB-86 Toyota MR2

3 4 Kivipelto Tero VetUA Toyota MR2

4 81 Ikonen Esa Juvan UA BMW 

5 17 Väisänen Juho PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla

6 82 Polvinen Mika PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet

7 1 Anttila Iikka LakUA Toyota MR2

8 37 Liimatainen Mika KonnMK/UA Porsche 911



Jäärata SM Paltamo

 8.2.2025 Alkuerät II

Lähtö 8 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 42 Pelkonen Pasi HyUA Ford -34 Sedan

2 86 Tikkinen Nico LMM Chevy -34 Coupe

3 82 Sääskilahti Ilari VaToSUA Ford Sedan

4 196 Heikkinen Jarmo PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

5 30 Jokinen Kai HoMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

6 53 Nisula Juha EPUA Ford -37 Sedan

7 122 Heikkinen Janne PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 9 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 143 Kantola Jose-Niko KRRMK/UA Ford -34 Coupe

2 197 Takala Ilari PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

3 100 Savolainen Pekka RRCry Chevy -37 Coupe

4 130 Piirainen Joonas TerUA Ford -34 Sedan

5 14 Okkonen Mikko PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

6 183 Laatikainen Teemu PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 10 Crosskart Xtrem
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 65 Piira Eemil OUA Crosskart 

2 822 Polvinen Mika PuMK/UA Crosskart Xtrem

3 21 Suutarinen Antti JoeUA Crosskart Speedcar

4 313 Suono Aleksi HyUA Crosskart Speedcar

5 148 Göthesson Kalle Jämtlands MK Crosskart Xtrem

6 8 Penttinen Pasi JoeUA  

7 150 Ylilammi Joonatan KarUA/MK Crosskart Speedcar

8 377 Peltoniemi Tommi PuMK/UA Crosskart Xtrem

Lähtö 11 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 61 Rajala Joni-Pekka NoorUA/MK Opel Astra G CC /

2 94 Talvitie Sami AUA Toyota Yaris

3 2 Rantanen Jesper AL-Härmä Toyota Auris

4 27 Kalliokoski Elias AL-Härmä KIA Pro Ceed

5 20 Tikkinen Tomi LMM Toyota Auris

6 50 Dahlbacka Johan NSB-86 Honda Civic

Lähtö 12 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 21 Tuominen Ville ELIMÄEN MU Toyota Auris

2 99 Tulkki Lari MhMK Toyota Auris

3 26 Kalliokoski Niko AL-Härmä KIA Ceed

4 29 Westman John K KokUA Toyota Auris

5 92 Lähteenmäki Toni AMM Ford Focus

6 28 Westman Emil KokUA Toyota Auris



Lähtö 13 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 37 Liimatainen Mika KonnMK/UA Porsche 911

2 71 Taipale Pasi JaMoKe/UA Toyota MR2

3 16 Piira Kari AL-Härmä Toyota MR2

4 4 Kivipelto Tero VetUA Toyota MR2

5 13 Nissinen Juha KUA BMW M3

6 69 Rinta Roope PokyUA Volkswagen 1302 S

7 60 Rajala Joni-Pekka NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn

8 82 Polvinen Mika PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet

Lähtö 14 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 5 Matikainen Kari NSB-86 Toyota MR2

2 31 Perkiömäki Ari RaaUA Toyota MR2

3 1 Anttila Iikka LakUA Toyota MR2

4 8 Niemi Iivari JaMoKe/UA Toyota MR2

5 11 Peltoniemi Teppo PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT

6 17 Väisänen Juho PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla

7 77 Mattila Juha-Pekka KokeUA BMW 118

8 81 Ikonen Esa Juvan UA BMW 



Jäärata SM Paltamo

 8.2.2025 Alkuerät III

Lähtö 15 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 196 Heikkinen Jarmo PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

2 30 Jokinen Kai HoMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

3 130 Piirainen Joonas TerUA Ford -34 Sedan

4 122 Heikkinen Janne PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

5 82 Sääskilahti Ilari VaToSUA Ford Sedan

6 100 Savolainen Pekka RRCry Chevy -37 Coupe

7 197 Takala Ilari PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 16 Legends
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 14 Okkonen Mikko PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

2 53 Nisula Juha EPUA Ford -37 Sedan

3 183 Laatikainen Teemu PaMK/UA Ford -34 Sedan

4 86 Tikkinen Nico LMM Chevy -34 Coupe

5 143 Kantola Jose-Niko KRRMK/UA Ford -34 Coupe

6 42 Pelkonen Pasi HyUA Ford -34 Sedan

Lähtö 17 Crosskart Xtrem
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 313 Suono Aleksi HyUA Crosskart Speedcar

2 148 Göthesson Kalle Jämtlands MK Crosskart Xtrem

3 150 Ylilammi Joonatan KarUA/MK Crosskart Speedcar

4 65 Piira Eemil OUA Crosskart 

5 21 Suutarinen Antti JoeUA Crosskart Speedcar

6 8 Penttinen Pasi JoeUA  

7 822 Polvinen Mika PuMK/UA Crosskart Xtrem

8 377 Peltoniemi Tommi PuMK/UA Crosskart Xtrem

Lähtö 18 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 26 Kalliokoski Niko AL-Härmä KIA Ceed

2 28 Westman Emil KokUA Toyota Auris

3 61 Rajala Joni-Pekka NoorUA/MK Opel Astra G CC /

4 21 Tuominen Ville ELIMÄEN MU Toyota Auris

5 50 Dahlbacka Johan NSB-86 Honda Civic

6 94 Talvitie Sami AUA Toyota Yaris

Lähtö 19 V1600
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 99 Tulkki Lari MhMK Toyota Auris

2 20 Tikkinen Tomi LMM Toyota Auris

3 27 Kalliokoski Elias AL-Härmä KIA Pro Ceed

4 2 Rantanen Jesper AL-Härmä Toyota Auris

5 29 Westman John K KokUA Toyota Auris

6 92 Lähteenmäki Toni AMM Ford Focus



Lähtö 20 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 17 Väisänen Juho PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla

3 37 Liimatainen Mika KonnMK/UA Porsche 911

4 82 Polvinen Mika PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet

4 1 Anttila Iikka LakUA Toyota MR2

5 4 Kivipelto Tero VetUA Toyota MR2

6 16 Piira Kari AL-Härmä Toyota MR2

7 69 Rinta Roope PokyUA Volkswagen 1302 S

8 5 Matikainen Kari NSB-86 Toyota MR2

Lähtö 21 Super Saloon
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto Tulos

1 8 Niemi Iivari JaMoKe/UA Toyota MR2

2 60 Rajala Joni-Pekka NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn

3 81 Ikonen Esa Juvan UA BMW 

4 77 Mattila Juha-Pekka KokeUA BMW 118

5 31 Perkiömäki Ari RaaUA Toyota MR2

6 13 Nissinen Juha KUA BMW M3

7 71 Taipale Pasi JaMoKe/UA Toyota MR2

8 11 Peltoniemi Teppo PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT


